
Choir Coffee and tea rota - 2024 / 25

If you can not do the date by your name, please arrange a swap with another team and let Cressida know.

Cressida will bring milk every week.

Date Drinks team
Thursday 12th September 2024 Cressida
Thursday 19th September 2024 Cressida
Thursday 26th September 2024 Cressida
Thursday 3rd October 2024
Thursday 10th October 2024 Cat & Kate
Thursday 17th October 2024 Peter N & Peter L
Thursday 24th October 2024 Ulrike & Mike
Thursday 31st October 2024 HALF TERM - no choir
Thursday 7th November 2024 Katherine J & Nina
Thursday 14th November 2024 Bill & Neville
Thursday 21st November 2024 Fiona & Anne-Marie
Thursday 28th November 2024 Jonathan & Tim H
Thursday 5th December 2024 Margaret & Hannah
Thursday 12th December 2024 no coffee / tea provided
Saturday 14th December 2023 Concert at St Mary's

Date Drinks team
Thursday 9th January 2025 Stephanie & Felicity
Thursday 16th January 2025 Karen & Anna
Thursday 23th January 2025 Ann & Paul B
Thursday 30th January 2025 Liz & Paul A
Thursday 6th February 2025 Duncan & Rick
Thursday 13th February 2025 Ruth & Cressida
Thursday 20th February 2025 HALF TERM - no choir
Thursday 27th February 2025 Cathy & David
Thursday 6th March 2025 Ulrike & Mike
Thursday 13th March 2025 Peter & Peter
Thursday 20th March 2025 Katherine J & Nina 
Thursday 27th March 2025 Bill & Neville
Thursday 3rd April 2025 Jonathan & Tim
Thursday 10th April 2025 Easter holidays
Thursday 17th April 2025 Easter holidays
Thursday 24th April 2025 Cat & Kate
Thursday 1st May 2025 Margaret & Hannah
Thursday 8th May 2025 Fiona & Anne-Marie
Thursday 15th May 2025 no coffee / tea provided
Saturday 17th May 2025 Concert (Venue to be confirmed)
Thursday 22nd May 2025 Karen & Anna
Thursday 29th May 2025 HALF TERM - no choir
Thursday 5th June 2025
Thursday 12th June 2025 Ann & Paul B

Some biscuits will always be available but if you wish to bless the group by bringing some of your baking or 
anything else, please do ! Thanks x

Jos & Gill

Jos & Duncan 
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